
DATE PORT ARRIVE DEPART

Miami, Florida

Cruising

Puerto Plata,
Dominican Republic

Charlotte Amalie,
St. Thomas

St. John’s, Antigua

St. George’s, Grenada

Basseterre, St. Kitts

Cruising

Cruising

Miami, Florida

Apr. 5th

Apr. 6th

Apr. 7th

Apr. 8th

Apr. 9th

Apr. 10th

Apr. 11th

Apr. 12th

Apr. 13th

Apr. 14th

7:00AM

11:30AM

7:00AM

9:30AM

11:00AM

6:30AM

4:30PM

3:00PM

7:00PM

4:00PM

5:00PM

7:00PM

Cruise Itinerary
APRIL 5 - 14, 2024

9  N I G H T S

BACKTOTHEBIBLE.CA/CRUISE2024
Itinerary subject to change at the discretion of Royal Caribbean


