BACK to the BIBLE LAUGH AGAIN

APRIL 5 - 14, 2024 9 NIGHTS

Cruise Itinerary

DATE	PORT	ARRIVE	DEPART
Apr. 5th	Miami, Florida		4:30PM
Apr. 6th	Cruising		
Apr. 7th	Puerto Plata, Dominican Republic	7:00AM	3:00PM
Apr. 8th	Charlotte Amalie, St. Thomas	11:30AM	7:00PM
Apr. 9th	St. John's, Antigua	7:00AM	4:00PM
Apr. 10th	St. George's, Grenada	9:30AM	5:00PM
Apr. 11th	Basseterre, St. Kitts	11:00AM	7:00PM
Apr. 12th	Cruising		
Apr. 13th	Cruising		
Apr. 14th	Miami, Florida	6:30AM	

BACKTOTHEBIBLE.CA/CRUISE2024

Itinerary subject to change at the discretion of Royal Caribbean